
Masters Series Results 03/07/2026

Height :: 12

  Type :: Regular

  Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

  Alyssa Scudieri (15856) Tino (26227) 12 Regular 60 42.530 0 0.000 42.530 71 47.860 0 0.000 47.860 90.390 1 $16.00 Y

  Judy Whitbred (9627) Daze (30857) 12 Regular 60 42.030 5 0.000 47.030 71 49.430 5 0.000 54.430 101.460 2 $0.00 Y

  Debra Brookhouser (16528) Jim (27496) 12 Regular 60 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 71 57.030 0 0.000 57.030 217.030 0 $0.00  

  Susan Heckelman (2790) Ninja (27185) 12 Regular 60 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 71 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 

  Type :: Select

  Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

  Marcy Armstrong (12138) Sophie (19342) 12 Select 63 41.370 0 0.000 41.370 74 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 201.370 1 $8.00 Y

  Traci Miller (7513) Cheyenne (19044) 12 Select 63 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 74 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

 

Height :: 16

  Type :: Regular

  Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

  Alaina Axford (2406) Honcho (18267) 16 Regular 60 37.040 15 0.000 52.040 71 54.200 15 0.000 69.200 121.240 1 $20.00 Y

  Donna Staivecki (3249) Cinco (30353) 16 Regular 60 36.770 10 0.000 46.770 71 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 206.770 2 $0.00 Y

  Melinda Moss (10662) Sparkle (19348) 16 Regular 60 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 71 44.920 5 0.000 49.920 209.920 0 $0.00 Y (Agility
1st)

  Melinda Moss (10662) Gimme (26312) 16 Regular 60 42.380 10 0.000 52.380 71 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 212.380 0 $0.00  

  Carla Peck (5445) Gusto (32948) 16 Regular 60 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 71 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  

 

  Type :: Select

  Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

  Kathleen Schaefer (3028) Kindle (16092) 16 Select 58 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 67 60.540 15 0.000 75.540 235.540 1 $4.00 Y

 

Height :: 20

  Type :: Regular



  Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

  Deb Labuskes (15604) Twist (25745) 20 Regular 55 35.800 0 0.000 35.800 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 195.800 1 $30.80 Y

  Melinda Moss (10662) Scorch (28611) 20 Regular 55 33.900 5 0.000 38.900 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 198.900 2 $13.20 Y

  Joan Whiteley (4399) Nia (28827) 20 Regular 55 36.020 5 0.000 41.020 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 201.020 0 $0.00  

  Keisha Komschlies (18641) Jason (31295) 20 Regular 55 47.920 5 0.000 52.920 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 212.920 0 $0.00  

  Jacky Mento (1770) Sparky-Beezel (21333) 20 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 70.130 0 6.130 76.260 236.260 0 $0.00 Y (Agility
1st)

  Jennifer Idell (11831) Thea (29399) 20 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

  Nancy Woodside (11895) Dream (26445) 20 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

  Melissa Berde (12842) Storm (22548) 20 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

  Liza Fuchs (10452) Dibs (22502) 20 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

  Kristin Bartell (1188) Ballyhoo! (23749) 20 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  

  Rosie Sutherland (1757) Scout (29551) 20 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 1000 0.000 999.999 999.999 0 $0.00  

 

  Type :: Select

  Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

  Melissa Berde (12842) Stryder (20629) 20 Select 58 40.100 5 0.000 45.100 67 57.660 10 0.000 67.660 112.760 1 $8.00 Y

  Judy Whitbred (9627) Flash (23632) 20 Select 58 34.060 0 0.000 34.060 67 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 194.060 2 $0.00 Y

 

Height :: 22

  Type :: Regular

  Handler Dog Height Type Jumping
SCT Time Faults Time

Faults
Jumping

Total
Agility

SCT Time Faults Time
Faults

Agility
Total Total Place $$$ Certificate

  Susan Heckelman (2790) Peak (18928) 22 Regular 55 25.950 0 0.000 25.950 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 185.950 1 $8.00 Y

  Donna Staivecki (3249) Rodeo (21391) 22 Regular 55 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 64 60.000 100 0.000 160.000 320.000 0 $0.00  


